PATIENT REQUESTED CERTIFICATES & FORMS FEE

(non examination, pre-existing forms, questionnaire forms)

Private Health Cover Claim £ 50.00
Pension/Mortgage/Insurance Claim £ 50.00
Holiday Cancellation Insurance Form £ 50.00
Fitness to Travel £ 50.00
Additional Info for Insurance £ 30.00
Fitness Health Club £ 50.00
Met Police -Pre employment Questionnaire £ 50.00
Ofsted (£91 BMA) £ 90.00
Army Medical Questionnaire £ 65.00
Shotgun £ 50.00
University £ 50.00
MEDICAL REPORTS, LETTERS & FORMS

(Any Medical Report that require an examination, this includes

but not exclusively)

Driving fitness or eligibility (HGV, TAXI , PCVect) £ 120.00
Additional info TFL within 2 months of examination FREE
Additional info TFL outside 2 months £ 40.00
Lasting Power of Attorney £ 120.00
Court of Protection (COP3) Do Not Do
PATIENTS REQUEST SUPPORTING LETTERS

Holiday/Trip Cancellation £ 50.00
Employers £ 50.00
Cancellation Gym Membership £ 50.00
As above for child or non-mature students attending Uni/college £ 30.00
TWIMC letter £ 50.00
MEDICAL REPORTS/LETTERS/ FORMS REQUESTED BY:

Employers, Solicitors, Mortgage, Insurance £ 100.00
OTHER REPORTS

BP Reading x 3 £ 60.00
Coroners Report NO FEE
Council Tax Disregard Form NO FEE
Certification (Pt need Photographic ID) Private appointment £ 60.00
CICA (Directive on request) --
Camp America Form £ 50.00
DS1500 £ 17.00
iIGPR £ 120.00
Medical Post Market Research Questionnaire for Pharmaceutical Co FEE ADVISED
Medical Research Questionnaire for Pharmaceutical Company FEE ADVISED
PIP/ESA Form £ 33.50
Safeguarding info Sharing request from other Agency NO FEE
Safeguarding case conference reporting NO FEE
Taxicard Form NO FEE
Universal Credit Form NO FEE
ADOPTION MEDICAL REPORT/FUNCTIONAL ASSESSMENT

Form C Child aged upto 5 £ 100.00




Form D Child aged 5-11 £ 100.00
Form YP Child aged 12+ £ 120.00
Form IHA Initial Assessment for looked after Children £ 130.00
Form AH Health Assessment Prospectice Carer £ 130.00
Form AH2 Update report from records £ 60.00
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